
Julia Green Elementary School: Certificated Staff List

Name Position - Grade / Class Email

ALIBRANDI, MARY M SPEC - INSTRUCTIONAL Mary.Alibrandi@mnps.org

BATEMAN, DANIEL THOMAS TEACHER - LANGUAGE CHINESE Daniel.Bateman@mnps.org

BLANKENSHIP, SARAH LOYCE TEACHER - GRADE 4 Sarah.Blankenship@mnps.org

BROWN, PATRICIA TEACHER - GRADE 1 Patricia.Brown@mnps.org

BURGESS, RHONDA EWING TEACHER - GRADE 3 Rhonda.Burgess@mnps.org

COLEMAN, BETTY K TEACHER - GRADE 1 Betty.Coleman@mnps.org

CRISP, SYLVIA TEACHER - ART Sylvia.Crisp@mnps.org

DAVIS, ANDREW T PRINCIPAL - ES andrew.t.davis@mnps.org

DRISCOLL, CHELSEY ELANE TEACHER - GRADE 3 Chelsey.Driscoll@mnps.org

ESKRIDGE, CAROL ANN TEACHER - EX ED Carol.Eskridge@mnps.org

FITZHUGH-JOBE, KERI TEACHER - GRADE 3 Keri.Fitzhugh-Jobe@mnps.org

HARRIS, KATHY H COACH - INSTRUCTIONAL Kathy.Harris@mnps.org

HENDERSON, LAUREN MAREI TEACHER - KINDERGARTEN Lauren.Henderson@mnps.org

JOHNSON, WILLIAM H PRINCIPAL - ASST ES william.johnson@mnps.org

JONES, LASEANDA NICHELLE COUNSELOR - ES Laseanda.Jones@mnps.org

KINMAN, ANGIE P TEACHER - GRADE 2 Angie.Kinman@mnps.org

LANGDON, KELLY COPAS TEACHER - EX ED Kelly.Langdon@mnps.org

LANGHI, SHARI TEACHER - KINDERGARTEN Shari.Langhi@mnps.org

LAVENDER, SHEREE P TEACHER - ES HEALTH & PE Sheree.Lavender@mnps.org

LIPINSKI, TERESA RUF TEACHER - KINDERGARTEN Teresa.Lipinski@mnps.org

MADDEN, MOLLY M TEACHER - KINDERGARTEN Molly.Madden@mnps.org

MAZER, FRANCES TEACHER - GRADE 1 Frances.Mazer@mnps.org

MCCARTHY, LAUREN HALLEMANN TEACHER - GRADE 4 Lauren.Mccarthy@mnps.org

NORRIS III, ALFRED TEACHER - ES HEALTH & PE Alfred.NorrisIII@mnps.org

PARNELL, SARAH MARTIN LIBRARIAN Sarah.Parnell@mnps.org

PILKINTON, CONNIE TEACHER - GRADE 1 Connie.Pilkinton@mnps.org

PRUETT, TAYLOR CHRISTINE TEACHER - GRADE 4 Taylor.Pruett@mnps.org

REINHARDT, SUE SADLER TEACHER - GRADE 1 Sue.Reinhardt@mnps.org

RICE, JESSICA TEACHER - GRADE 2 Jessica.Rice@mnps.org

RILEY, EMILY LOUISE TEACHER - MUSIC CHORAL Emily.Riley@mnps.org

SCHMELZER, JUSTINE MAE TEACHER - GRADE 2 Justine.Schmelzer@mnps.org

SISK, LAUREL F TEACHER - GRADE 2 Laurel.Sisk@mnps.org

STEIN, DANIELLE VIVIANE TEACHER - GRADE 4 Danielle.Stein@mnps.org

TINSLEY, LISA MARIE TEACHER - KINDERGARTEN Lisa.Tinsley@mnps.org

WEBER, CAMI PAIGE TEACHER - GRADE 3 Cami.Weber@mnps.org

WEISS, LESLIE TEACHER - GRADE 3 Leslie.Weiss@mnps.org

WOOLDRIDGE, DEANN INGRAM TEACHER - IB Deann.Wooldridge@mnps.org


